	are a subscribe U	a Corporatio	ons <b>T</b>	Page of 1
L	0	6	ODDD Florida Department of State Division of Corporations Public Access System	122

Electronic Filing Cover Sheet

Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

(((H06000102645 3)))

Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.



# LLC DISS/WITH OR REV DISS

## BERCORA PLANTATION LLC

Certificate of Status	0
Certified Copy	0
Page Count	02
Estimated Charge	\$25.00

Electronic Filing Menu

Corporate Filing Menu

Help

4/17/2006

54/19/04

÷.,

NUTECH

7 18 AM 10: 39

T

#### **COVER LETTER**

TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations

SUBJECT: BERCORA PLANTATION LLC

(Name of Limited Liability Company)

The enclosed Articles of Amendment and fee(s) are submitted for filing.

Please return all correspondence concerning this maner to the following:

Katle Lee	
	(Name of Person)
Legalzoom.com, Inc	).
	(Fisn/Company)

7083 Hollywood Blvd., Suite 180 (Address)

Los Angeles, CA 90028

(City/State and Zip Code)

For further information concerning this matter, please call:

Katie Lee

(Name of Person)

Enclosed is a check for the following amount:

2 325.00 Filing Fee

Certificate of Status

S55.00 Filing Fee & Cartified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)

323

560.00 Filing Pee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)

## MAILING ADDRESS:

Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

#### STREET/COURIER ADDRESS:

y 962-8600 x 207

(Area Code & Deytime Telephone Number)

Registration Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301 •

NUTECH

ć

• --

### ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION FOR A LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

. The Articles of Organization were filed on 04/0	3/2006 and assigned document number
_06000034122,	
. The date the dissolution was approved: 4-12-0	6
	mited liability company's dissolution oursuant to section
The Limited Liability Company is no lo	,
•	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
. CHECK ONE:	
	e limited liability company have been paid or discharged.
-OR- Adequate provision has been made for the	as debts, obligations and liabilities pursuant to s. 608.4421.
All remaining property and assets have been dist- rights and interests.	ributed among its members in accordance with their respective
CHECK ONE:	
There are no suits pending against the co	nopany in any court.
There are no suits pending against the co	mopany in any court. he satisfaction of any judgment, order or decree when may be
There are no suits pending against the co -OR- Adequate provision has been made for th entered against it in any pending suit.	
-OR- Adequate provision has been made for the entered against it in any pending suit.	ne satisfaction of any judgment, order or decree when may be
There are no suits pending against the co -OR- Adequate provision has been made for th entered against it in any pending suit.	e satisfaction of any judgment, order or decree when may be of membership interests necessary to approve the dissolution: Printed Name
There are no suits pending against the co -OR- Adequate provision has been made for th entered against it in any pending suit.	te satisfaction of any judgment, order or decree when may be of membership interests necessary to approve the dissolution:
There are no suits pending against the co -OR- Adequate provision has been made for th entered against it in any pending suit.	e satisfaction of any judgment, order or decree when may be of membership interests necessary to approve the dissolution: Printed Name
There are no suits pending against the co -OR- Adequate provision has been made for th entered against it in any pending suit.	e satisfaction of any judgment, order or decree when may be of membership interests necessary to approve the dissolution: Printed Name
There are no suits pending against the co -OR- Adequate provision has been made for th entered against it in any pending suit.	e satisfaction of any judgment, order or decree when may be of membership interests necessary to approve the dissolution: Printed Name

FILING FEE: \$25.00